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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/04/2014 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 09/11/2014 6:00 pm ALC - Quest Curriculum Night Alcott Elementary
Fri 09/12/2014 6:00 pm ALC - PTSA General Meeting Alcott Elementary
Fri 09/12/2014 6:30 pm ALC - PTSA Orca Bash Alcott Elementary
Tue 09/23/2014 4:30 pm LWSD - Quest, K-1st Grade - Parent Information Night Lake Washington High Performing Arts Center
Tue 09/23/2014 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 09/26/2014 All Day ALC - Picture Day Alcott Elementary
Tue 09/30/2014 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 09/30/2014 7:00 pm LWSD - Middle School Quest - Parent and Student

Information Night
Lake Washington High

Thu 10/02/2014 2:15 pm ALC - Art Docent Training Alcott Elementary
Thu 10/02/2014 4:30 pm LWSD - Quest, Grades 2-4 - Parent Information Night Lake Washington High Performing Arts Center
Thu 10/02/2014 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 10/06/2014 TBD ALC - Orange Ruler Fundraiser Assemblies Alcott Elementary Gymnasium
Wed 10/08/2014 6:00 pm ALC - Art Docent Training Alcott Elementary
Thu 10/09/2014 9:00 am ALC - PTSA Volunteer Welcome Tea Alcott Elementary
Thu 10/09/2014 10:15 am ALC - Room Parent Training Alcott Elementary
Thu 10/09/2014 2:00 pm ALC - PTSA Board Meeting Alcott Elementary
Wed 10/15/2014 3:00 pm EmK12 - Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Tue 10/21/2014 6:30 pm LWSD - Tech Tools for Parents LWSD Resource Center
Wed 10/22/2014 All Day LWSD - Unity Day: Wear orange to support bullying

prevention
Lake Washington School District

Wed 10/22/2014 All Day ALC - Orange Ruler Turn In Alcott Elementary
Thu 10/23/2014 6:00 pm LWSD - Tech Tools for Parents Muir Elementary Library
Fri 10/24/2014 All Day ALC - Orange Ruler Fun Run / Pig Race / Kona Ice Alcott Elementary
Fri 10/24/2014 6:30 pm ALC - Monster Bash Alcott Elementary
Tue 10/28/2014 6:00 pm LWSD - Clase de tecnologia LWSD Resource Center
Tue 10/28/2014 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 10/29/2014 6:30 pm LWSD - Using Mindfulness as a Tool for Connecting with

Students
LWSD Resource Center

Wed 10/29/2014 6:30 pm LWPTSA - 45th Legislative District Candidate Forum on
Education

Rosa Parks Elementary

Fri 10/31/2014 2:30 pm ALC - K-2 Harvest Parade Alcott Elementary
Sat 11/01/2014 10:00 am LWPTSA - Candidate Forums for 5th, 41st and 48th

Legislative Districts
LWSD Resource Center

Tue 11/04/2014 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 11/05/2014 6:00 pm ALC - Skate King Alcott Elementary
Wed 11/05/2014 6:45 pm ALC - PTSA General Board Meeting Skate King
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Thu 11/06/2014 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 11/07/2014 All Day ALC - Picture Retakes Alcott Elementary
Fri 11/07/2014 7:00 pm LWSD - Website and Skyward will be Unavailable LWSD Resource Center
Sat 11/08/2014 All Day LWSD - Website and Skyward will be Unavailable LWSD Resource Center
Tue 11/18/2014 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/20/2014 12:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/20/2014 6:00 pm LWSD - Tech Tools for Parents Juanita Elementary
Mon 11/24/2014 1:00 pm ALC - All School Special Guest Speaker Greg Buell (2

assemblies)
Alcott Elementary
Alcott Elementary Gymnasium

Tue 12/02/2014 7:00 pm Elementary Band Concert Evergreen Middle School
Evergreen Middle School Gymnasium

Thu 12/04/2014 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sat 12/06/2014 2:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Scholarship Basket Auction and

Holiday Gift Wrap Event
LWSD Resource Center

Tue 12/09/2014 All Day ALC - Vision and Hearing Screening Alcott Elementary
Wed 12/10/2014 3:00 pm EmK12 - Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Thu 12/11/2014 6:30 pm LWSD - Community Boundary Meeting Eastlake High Commons
Thu 12/11/2014 7:00 pm CS - Community School Elementary Information Night International (ICS) Lyceum

Community School
Tue 12/16/2014 7:00 pm ICS - International Community School Information Night International (ICS) Lyceum

International Community School
Wed 12/17/2014 9:15 am ALC - All School Holiday Songfest (2 assemblies) Alcott Elementary

Alcott Elementary Gymnasium
Thu 12/18/2014 12:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 12/18/2014 6:30 pm LWSD - HIV, AIDS Curriculum Parent Info LWSD Resource Center
Tue 01/06/2015 7:00 pm EAS - Environmental & Adventure School Information

Night
Finn Hill Middle School Commons

Wed 01/07/2015 6:00 pm EmK12 - Imformation Meeting Emerson K-12
Thu 01/08/2015 6:30 pm EXP - Explorer Community School Information Night Dickinson Elementary Commons
Thu 01/08/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 01/09/2015 6:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Reflections Art Show and Open

House
LWSD Resource Center

Mon 01/12/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Mon 01/12/2015 7:00 pm DCS - Discovery Community School Information Night Sandburg Elementary

Discovery Community School
Tue 01/13/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Tue 01/13/2015 6:30 pm LWSD - HIV, AIDS Curriculum Parent Info LWSD Resource Center
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Tue 01/13/2015 7:00 pm EMS - Incoming Parent Information Night Evergreen Middle School Gymnasium

Evergreen Middle School
Tue 01/13/2015 7:00 pm RSAR - Renaissance School of Art & Reasoning

Information Night
Eastlake High Theater

Wed 01/14/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Thu 01/15/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Thu 01/15/2015 2:30 pm ALC - PTSA General Board Mtg in Orca Pod Alcott Elementary
Thu 01/15/2015 7:00 pm ICS - International Community School Information Night International Community School

International (ICS) Lyceum
Fri 01/16/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Fri 01/16/2015 11:20 am ALC - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday Celebration (2

assemblies)
Alcott Elementary
Alcott Elementary Gymnasium

Sat 01/17/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Sun 01/18/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Mon 01/19/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Tue 01/20/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Tue 01/20/2015 6:30 pm NSMS - Northstar Middle School Information Night Emerson High Gymnasium
Wed 01/21/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Wed 01/21/2015 9:00 am ALC - Group Picture Day Alcott Elementary
Thu 01/22/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Thu 01/22/2015 12:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/22/2015 6:00 pm LWSD - Tech Tools for Parents Sandburg Elementary Library
Thu 01/22/2015 7:00 pm SSMS - Stella Schola Information Night Rose Hill Middle School Commons
Fri 01/23/2015 All Day ALC - After School Activities Spring Registration Alcott Elementary
Mon 01/26/2015 2:00 pm ALC - New Parent Tour Alcott Elementary
Mon 01/26/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Nominating Committee Training LWSD Resource Center
Tue 01/27/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 02/02/2015 9:30 am ALC - New Parent Tour Alcott Elementary
Tue 02/03/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council/WSPTA Region 2 Mid-Year

Conference
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 02/05/2015 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/05/2015 12:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Nominating Committee Training LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/05/2015 1:00 pm ALC - Kindergarten Registration Alcott Elementary
Tue 02/17/2015 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/19/2015 12:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Tue 02/24/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 02/25/2015 6:00 pm LWSD - Smarter Balanced Assessment Informational

Meeting
LWSD Resource Center
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Thu 02/26/2015 6:30 pm ALC - International Culture Night Alcott Elementary Gymnasium
Sat 02/28/2015 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council, Parent University program LWSD Resource Center
Thu 03/05/2015 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 03/12/2015 6:00 pm ALC - PTSA General Board Meeting Alcott Elementary Library

Alcott Elementary
Thu 03/12/2015 6:30 pm ALC - Bingo Night Alcott Elementary

Alcott Elementary Gymnasium
Thu 03/19/2015 All Day ALC - Pacific Science Center Assemblies Alcott Elementary

Alcott Elementary Gymnasium
Thu 03/19/2015 12:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Mon 03/23/2015 All Day ALC - PTSA Egg Drop Alcott Elementary
Tue 03/24/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 03/26/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council, Parenting the Anxious Child LWSD Resource Center
Wed 04/01/2015 All Day ALC - Accepting grades 1-5 registration for 2015-16 Alcott Elementary
Thu 04/02/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 04/16/2015 12:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Fri 04/17/2015 6:30 pm ALC - Science Fair Alcott Elementary Gymnasium
Sat 04/18/2015 10:00 am EmK12 - ASB Recycling Event Emerson K-12
Mon 04/20/2015 All Day ALC - Teacher Appreciation Alcott Elementary
Tue 04/21/2015 All Day ALC - Teacher Appreciation Alcott Elementary
Tue 04/21/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 04/22/2015 All Day ALC - Teacher Appreciation Alcott Elementary
Thu 04/23/2015 All Day ALC - Teacher Appreciation Alcott Elementary
Fri 04/24/2015 All Day ALC - Teacher Appreciation Alcott Elementary
Tue 04/28/2015 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 04/29/2015 11:00 am LWSF - 10th Anniversary Legacy for Learning Luncheon Juanita High
Wed 04/29/2015 3:00 pm EmK12 - Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Wed 05/06/2015 7:00 pm ALC - Mia Beck Seminar: What Children Wish Their

Parents Knew
Alcott Elementary
Alcott Elementary Library

Thu 05/07/2015 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 05/08/2015 6:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Parent Resource Fair Old Redmond Schoolhouse Community Center
Wed 05/13/2015 6:00 pm EmK12 - Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Mon 05/18/2015 All Day ALC - Used Book Fair Alcott Elementary
Tue 05/19/2015 All Day ALC - Used Book Fair Alcott Elementary
Tue 05/19/2015 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 05/20/2015 All Day ALC - Used Book Fair Alcott Elementary
Wed 05/20/2015 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Spring Training for Newly Elected

Officers
LWSD Resource Center
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Thu 05/21/2015 All Day ALC - Used Book Fair Alcott Elementary
Thu 05/21/2015 12:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 05/28/2015 7:00 pm Elementary Band Concert Evergreen Middle School Gymnasium
Tue 06/02/2015 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 06/02/2015 6:00 pm IMS - Knight Showcase Inglewood Middle School
Wed 06/03/2015 3:00 pm EmK12 - Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Thu 06/04/2015 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 06/10/2015 1:30 pm ALC - Basketball Game (5th Grade Vs. Teachers) Alcott Elementary
Thu 06/11/2015 All Day ALC - Field Day Alcott Elementary
Fri 06/12/2015 1:30 pm ALC - 5th Grade Recognition Alcott Elementary
Mon 06/15/2015 1:20 pm ALC - End of Year Afternoon Assemblies Alcott Elementary Gymnasium

Alcott Elementary


